
Time Professionals             1
st
 Tee

Caddie

Vest

Color

Scores +/-

7:15 WILL GORDON, Davidson, NC Red 71+67+76=214 +4

7:20
DAVID HEARN, Brantford, Ontario, CAN
WILLIAM MCGIRT, Bluffton, SC

Red
White

70+68+73=211
71+67+73=211

+1
+1

7:30
PHIL MICKELSON, Rancho Santa Fe, CA
PATRICK RODGERS, Avon, IN

Red
White

69+69+72=210
65+71+74=210

E
E

7:40
TOM HOGE, Fargo, ND
ANDREW SVOBODA, Palm Beach Gdns., FL

Red
White

67+71+72=210
69+69+72=210

E
E

7:50
KEVIN TWAY, Edmond, OK
STEWART CINK, Duluth, GA

Red
White

70+66+73=209
68+67+74=209

-1
-1

8:00
RYAN MOORE, Las Vegas, NV
NATE LASHLEY, Scottsdale, AZ

Red
White

72+65+72=209
69+67+73=209

-1
-1

8:10
MACKENZIE HUGHES, Dundas, Ontario, CAN 
AARON WISE, Jupiter, FL

Red
White

67+71+71=209
73+65+71=209

-1
-1

8:20
DENNY MCCARTHY, Jupiter, FL
KRIS VENTURA, Moss, NOR

Red
White

72+66+71=209
69+69+71=209

-1
-1

8:30
TOM LEWIS, Welwyn, Hertfordshire, ENG 
LANTO GRIFFIN, Blacksburg, VA

Red
White

67+67+74=208
71+67+71=209

-2
-1

8:40
JOAQUIN NIEMANN, Santiago, CHI
DOC REDMAN, Raleigh, NC

Red
White

68+67+73=208
69+66+73=208

-2
-2

8:55
TYLER DUNCAN, Columbus, IN
CAMERON PERCY, Warragul, AUS

Red
White

69+67+72=208
70+66+72=208

-2
-2

9:05
SAM RYDER, Atlantic Beach, FL
JONAS BLIXT, Hammaro, SWE

Red
White

69+69+70=208
68+68+72=208

-2
-2

9:15
JUSTIN ROSE, London, ENG
KEVIN KISNER, Aiken, SC

Red
White

70+63+74=207
70+63+74=207

-3
-3

9:25
KEVIN CHAPPELL, Fresno, CA
TALOR GOOCH, Edmond, OK

Red
White

68+67+72=207
64+70+73=207

-3
-3

9:35
HENRIK NORLANDER, Stockholm, SWE 
BEAU HOSSLER, Mission Viejo, CA

Red
White

65+71+71=207
65+70+72=207

-3
-3

9:45
PAUL CASEY, Surrey, ENG
ROBBY SHELTON, Wilmer, AL

Red
White

71+67+69=207
73+64+70=207

-3
-3

9:55
J.J. SPAUN, Los Angeles, CA
KYLE STANLEY, Gig Harbor, WA

Red
White

71+67+69=207
70+68+69=207

-3
-3

10:05
PETER MALNATI, Knoxville, TN
AUSTIN ECKROAT, Edmond, OK

Red
White

68+70+69=207
72+66+69=207

-3
-3

10:15
DOUG GHIM, Arlington Heights, IL
RYAN ARMOUR, Silver Lake, OH

Red
White

68+66+72=206
70+64+72=206

-4
-4

10:25
CHEZ REAVIE, Scottsdale, AZ
CARLOS ORTIZ, Guadalajara, MEX 

Red
White

70+67+69=206
70+65+71=206

-4
-4

10:40
HAROLD VARNER III, Gastonia, NC
ANDREW PUTNAM, University Place, WA

Red
White

70+68+68=206
70+67+69=206

-4
-4

10:50
BRIAN STUARD, Jackson, MI
SCOTTIE SCHEFFLER, Dallas, TX

Red
White

69+66+70=205
69+65+71=205

-5
-5

11:00
MAVERICK MCNEALY, Las Vegas, NV
GUIDO MIGLIOZZI, ITA

Red
White

65+70+70=205
69+65+71=205

-5
-5

11:10
PATRICK REED, The Woodlands, TX
CHARLEY HOFFMAN, Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Red
White

69+66+70=205
72+63+70=205

-5
-5

11:20
BROOKS KOEPKA, West Palm Beach, FL
SEPP STRAKA, Vestavia Hills, AL

Red
White

69+67+69=205
66+70+69=205

-5
-5

11:30
KEVIN NA, Las Vegas, NV
ZACH JOHNSON, Cedar Rapids, IA

Red
White

69+68+68=205
66+70+69=205

-5
-5

11:40
J.B. HOLMES, Campbellsville, KY
ADAM SCOTT, Gold Coast, AUS 

Red
White

70+68+67=205
69+69+67=205

-5
-5

11:50
IAN POULTER, Woburn, ENG
SEAMUS POWER, Waterford, IRL

Red
White

68+66+70=204
66+67+71=204

-6
-6

12:00
MARC LEISHMAN, Melbourne, AUS
PATRICK CANTLAY, Long Beach, CA

Red
White

69+66+69=204
68+66+70=204

-6
-6

12:10
HANK LEBIODA, Orlando, FL
JIM HERMAN, Palm City, FL

Red
White

69+68+67=204
68+69+67=204

-6
-6

12:25
SAM BURNS, Shreveport, LA
BRENDON TODD, Athens, GA

Red
White

66+71+67=204
68+69+67=204

-6
-6

12:35
ABRAHAM ANCER, Reynosa, MEX
LUCAS HERBERT, Bendigo, AUS

Red
White

72+66+66=204
70+67+67=204

-6
-6

12:45
MARK HUBBARD, Denver, CO
TROY MERRITT, Eagle, ID

Red
White

69+65+69=203
68+65+70=203

-7
-7

12:55
BRYSON DECHAMBEAU, Clovis, CA
SATOSHI KODAIRA, Tokyo, JPN

Red
White

69+66+68=203
63+72+68=203

-7
-7

1:05
ROBERT STREB, Shawnee, KS
BRIAN HARMAN, St Simons Island, GA

Red
White

68+68+67=203
68+68+67=203

-7
-7

1:15
DUSTIN JOHNSON, Jupiter, FL
MATT JONES, Sydney, AUS

Red
White

70+68+65=203
70+66+67=203

-7
-7

1:25
BRICE GARNETT, Gallatin, MO
K.H. LEE, Seoul, KOR

Red
White

65+68+69=202
69+64+69=202

-8
-8

1:35
JASON DAY, Brisbane, AUS 
HARRIS ENGLISH, Sea Island, GA

Red
White

69+62+70=201
67+68+67=202

-9
-8

1:45
CAMERON SMITH, Brisbane, AUS 
RUSSELL HENLEY, Kiawah Island, SC

Red
White

67+68+66=201
67+66+68=201

-9
-9

1:55
KRAMER HICKOK, Dallas, TX
BUBBA WATSON, Bagdad, FL

Red
White

63+69+68=200
66+66+68=200

-10
-10

Time Time Time

12:35 Ancer, Abraham

10:15 Armour, Ryan
  

9:05 Blixt, Jonas

12:25 Burns, Sam
  

12:00 Cantlay, Patrick

9:45 Casey, Paul
9:25 Chappell, Kevin
7:50 Cink, Stewart

  
1:35 Day, Jason

12:55 DeChambeau, Bryson
8:55 Duncan, Tyler

  
10:05 Eckroat, Austin

1:35 English, Harris
  

1:25 Garnett, Brice

10:15 Ghim, Doug
9:25 Gooch, Talor
7:15 Gordon, Will
8:30 Griffin, Lanto

  
1:05 Harman, Brian

7:20 Hearn, David
1:45 Henley, Russell

12:35 Herbert, Lucas
12:10 Herman, Jim
1:55 Hickok, Kramer

11:10 Hoffman, Charley
7:40 Hoge, Tom

11:40 Holmes, J.B.

9:35 Hossler, Beau
12:45 Hubbard, Mark
8:10 Hughes, Mackenzie

  
1:15 Johnson, Dustin

11:30 Johnson, Zach
1:15 Jones, Matt

  
9:15 Kisner, Kevin

12:55 Kodaira, Satoshi
11:20 Koepka, Brooks

  
8:00 Lashley, Nate

12:10 Lebioda, Hank
1:25 Lee, K.H.

12:00 Leishman, Marc
8:30 Lewis, Tom

  
10:05Malnati, Peter

8:20 McCarthy, Denny
7:20 McGirt, William

11:00 McNealy, Maverick
12:45 Merritt, Troy
7:30 Mickelson, Phil

11:00 Migliozzi, Guido
8:00 Moore, Ryan

  
11:30 Na, Kevin

8:40 Niemann, Joaquin
9:35 Norlander, Henrik

  
10:25 Ortiz, Carlos

  

8:55 Percy, Cameron

11:50 Poulter, Ian
11:50 Power, Seamus
10:40 Putnam, Andrew

  
10:25 Reavie, Chez

8:40 Redman, Doc
11:10 Reed, Patrick
7:30 Rodgers, Patrick
9:15 Rose, Justin
9:05 Ryder, Sam

  
10:50 Scheffler, Scottie

11:40 Scott, Adam
9:45 Shelton, Robby
1:45 Smith, Cameron
9:55 Spaun, J.J.
9:55 Stanley, Kyle

11:20 Straka, Sepp
1:05 Streb, Robert

10:50 Stuard, Brian
7:40 Svoboda, Andrew

  
12:25 Todd, Brendon

7:50 Tway, Kevin
  

10:40 Varner III, Harold

8:20 Ventura, Kris
  

1:55Watson, Bubba

8:10 Wise, Aaron
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